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Date & Day  Time Title of the Paper
04-11-2019 Monday | 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Soclal Case Work
05-11-2019 Tuesday 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Social Group Work
06-11-2019 Wednesday | 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon History, Philosophy and Field Practice in
Social Work
07-11-2019 Thursday 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Individual and Society
08-11-2019 Friday 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Dynamics of Human Behaviour
09-11-2019 Saturday 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Integrated Social work Practice
11-11-2019 Monday 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Gandhian approach welfare and
Development
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Date & Day Time Title of the Paper

|

12-11-2019, Tuesday 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Life Skills and Soft Skills for Social
Workers

13-11-2019 Wednesday 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Social Policy and Planning

14-11-2019, Thursday 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Social Work with Elderly and
Differentially abled

Political Economy and Development

Rehabilitation and after care service

(a)Human Resource Management ( OR)

(b) Rural and Tribal Community
Development ( OR)

15-11-2019, Friday 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon
(c) Criminology ( OR)

(d) Social Medicine ( OR) (e)The Family -
Changing Trends

(a) Labour Legislation and Labour
Welfare( OR)

(b) Programmes for Rural and Tribal
16-11-2019, Saturday 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon Community Development( OR)

(c) Crime, Criminal Law and Criminal
Policy ( OR)

(d) Psychiatry for Social Workers ( OR)

(e) Family Welfare — Strategies and
Intervention s
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